
KIDS SUNDAY
LUNCH MENU

M A I N S  

Topside of  Yorkshire  Beef

Loin  of  Pork ,  crackl ing & stuff ing

Gammon & stuff ing

Roast  Turkey & stuff ing

Three nut  roast  (V ,  VEA)

A l l  t h e  a b o v e  a r e  s e r v e d  w i t h  r o a s t  p o t a t o e s ,
Y o r k s h i r e  p u d d i n g  ( G F A )  b u t t e r e d  s e a s o n a l
v e g e t a b l e s ,  c a r r o t  &  s w e d e  m a s h ,  g r a v y

Kids  toad in  the hole
Pork  sausages ,  mash potato ,
Yorksh i re  pudding ,  g ravy

Fish & chips
peas

Macaroni  cheese (V)

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.50

£7.95

£8.95

£6.95

T O  S T A R T

Homemade soup of  the day
warm bread (V ,  GFA)

Cheesy gar l ic  bread
 

Homemade Yorkshire  Pudding
gravy  (V ,  GFA)

£3.50

£3.75

£2.95

D E S S E R T S

Ice  cream duo
choice  o f  s t rawberry ,  chocolate ,
van i l la  (V )

Chocolate  brownie
van i l la  ice  c ream (V )
 

St icky tof fee  pudding
to f fee  sauce ,  van i l la  ice  c ream

£4.00

£4.95

£4.95


