KIDS SUNDAY LUNCH MENU

TO START

gravy (V, GFA)

THE
DROVERS
ARMS

Homemade soup of the day warm bread (V, GFA)	£3.50
Cheesy garlic bread	£3.75
Homemade Yorkshire Pudding	£2.95

MAINS	
Topside of Yorkshire Beef	£8.95
Loin of Pork, crackling & stuffing	£8.95
Gammon & stuffing	£8.95
Roast Turkey & stuffing	£8.95
Three nut roast (V, VEA)	£8.50
All the above are served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding (GFA) buttered seasonal vegetables, carrot & swede mash, gravy	
Kids toad in the hole Pork sausages, mash potato, Yorkshire pudding, gravy	£7.95
Fish & chips peas	£8.95
Macaroni cheese (V)	£6.95
DESSERTS	
Ice cream duo choice of strawberry, chocolate, vanilla (V)	£4.00
Chocolate brownie vanilla ice cream (V)	£4.95

£4.95

Sticky toffee pudding toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream